P140003608

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100258978011

04/23/14--01010--030 **78.75

14 APR 23 PM 3: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Web	DatX Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
		e (Printed or typed)	
38	33 Emerson Plaz	2a #911	
<u>A</u> I	tamonte Springs	s, FL 32701	
40	7-416-1561	State & Zip	
gs	@dexterbd.com	elephone number	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

B83 Emerson	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address Plaza #911	Mailing address, if different is: P. O. Box 160478	
Altamonte Sp	orings, FL 32701	Altamonte S	Springs, FL 32716
RTICLE III PUI he purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: any and	all lawful busine	ess
e number of shares o	f stock is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		14 AF SECT TALL
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: George E. Smith, Pres. 383 Emerson Plaza #911	Name and Title:Address:	PR 28
ne number of shares o RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: George E. Smith, Pres. 383 Emerson Plaza #911 Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 George E. Smith, Sec.	Name and Title:Address:	PR 28 PH 3: 04 HETARY OF STATE AHASSEE FLORID

Address	S	Address:		
				
		<u></u>		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	George E. Smith			
Address:	383 Emerson Plaza #911			Ę.
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701		TAE SE	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		APR 20	•
The name and ac	dress of the Incorporator is:		SEE DE	
Name:	George E. Smith			
Address:	383 Emerson Plaza #911		1 3: O4	
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process jam familiar with and accept the appointment as reginated. Required Signature/Registered Agent			
I submit this doc	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are ti	rue. I am aware that the false	information submitted in a	
document to the I	Department of State constitutes a third degree felony Required Signature/Incorporator	as provided for in s.817.155, F	Date	•
Artica	the Pffection	re date Shall be	for this 5/1/2019	·/-

Name and Title:_______ Name and Title:______